Issuer

Business Name
Address
Country

Micro Mobility Systems AG

Switzerland

Product Photo
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Declaration of Conformity

The declaration of conformity is issued under the sole responsibility of the manufacturer

Bahnhofstrasse 10, 8700 Kiisnacht

Arti#:
AC8023
AC8022
AC8020
AC8021
AC8031
AC8048
AC8049
AC8052
AC8053
AC8054
AC8024
AC8027
AC8029
AC8025
AC8028
AC8030
PADO1DDS-S
PADO1MON-S
PADO1RR-S
PADO1UNI-S
PADO2UNI
PAD02DNO
PAD02DOO
PADO2RKT
AC5472
AC5473
AC5474
AC5475
AC5476
AC5477

Product

Model Knee and Elbow Pads / Knee Pads
Name Micro Knee and Elbow Pads Set, Kneepads Set
Description Personal Protection Equipment

Micro Knee and Elbow Pads Rocket S Box
Micro Knee and Elbow Pads Monster S Box
Micro Knee and Elbow Pads Doodle Dot S Box
Micro Knee and Elbow Pads Unicorn S Box
Micro Knee and Elbow Pads Scootersaurus S Box
Micro Kneepads Unicorn S

Micro Kneepads Rocket S

Micro Kneepads Doodle Dot S

Micro Kneepads Monsters S

Micro Kneepads Scootersaurus S

Micro Knee and Elbow Pads Black S Box
Micro Knee and Elbow Pads Blue S Box
Micro Knee and Elbow Pads Pink S Box
Micro Knee and Elbow Pads Black M Box
Micro Knee and Elbow Pads Blue M Box
Micro Knee and Elbow Pads Pink M Box
Micro Knee-/ Elbow Pad Doodle Dot S (UK)
Micro Knee-/ Elbow Pad Monsters S (UK)
Micro Knee-/ Elbow Pad Rocket S (UK)
Micro Knee-/ Elbow Pad Unicorn S (UK)
Micro Kneepads Unicorn S (UK)

Micro Kneepads Dino S (UK)

Micro Kneepads Doodle Dot S (UK)

Micro Kneepads Rocket S (UK)

Micro Knee-/ Elbow Pad S Reflective Black
Micro Knee-/ Elbow Pad M Reflective Black
Micro Knee-/ Elbow Pad S Reflective Blue
Micro Knee-/ Elbow Pad M Reflective Blue
Micro Knee-/ Elbow Pad S Reflective Pink
Micro Knee-/ Elbow Pad M Reflective Pink

We declare that the product described above, to which this declaration of conformity refers to, is in
conformity with the essential requirements of the following legislation:

- Essential Healthy and Safety requirements of PPE regulation EU 2016/425
- BS EN 14120:2003+A1:2007 Protective clothing - Wrist, palm, knee and elbow protectors for users of roller sports equipment.

- EN71-1: 2014 + A1:2018 Safety of Toys
- EN71-2: 2020
- EN71-3:2019 + A1:2021

Issued by:

EU: Italy NB INTERTEK ITALIA Spa
Via Miglioli, 2/A -
Cernusco sul Naviglio (Ml)
Italy
NB 2575

Signed for and on behalf of

Kisnacht, 5.07.2023

Date and place of issue

Signature

Pascal Joos, Head of Product Management

UK: AB Intertek Testing Services UK Ltd
Centre Court, Meridian Business Park,
Leicester, LE19 1WD,
United Kingdom

NB 0362



