

Declaration of Conformity

The declaration of conformity is issued under the sole responsibility of the manufacturer

Issuer Product

Business Name Micro Mobility Systems AG Model Knee and Elbow Pads / Knee Pads
Address Bahnhofstrasse 10, 8700 Küsnacht Name Micro Knee and Elbow Pads Set, Kneepads Set

Country Switzerland Description Personal Protection Equipment

Product Photo





AC8023	Micro Knee and Elbow Pads Rocket S Box
AC8022	Micro Knee and Elbow Pads Monster S Box
AC8020	Micro Knee and Elbow Pads Doodle Dot S Box
AC8021	Micro Knee and Elbow Pads Unicorn S Box
AC8031	Micro Knee and Elbow Pads Scootersaurus S Box
AC8048	Micro Kneepads Unicorn S
AC8049	Micro Kneepads Rocket S
AC8052	Micro Kneepads Doodle Dot S
AC8053	Micro Kneepads Monsters S
AC8054	Micro Kneepads Scootersaurus S
AC8024	Micro Knee and Elbow Pads Black S Box
AC8027	Micro Knee and Elbow Pads Blue S Box
AC8029	Micro Knee and Elbow Pads Pink S Box
AC8025	Micro Knee and Elbow Pads Black M Box
AC8028	Micro Knee and Elbow Pads Blue M Box
AC8030	Micro Knee and Elbow Pads Pink M Box
PAD01DDS-S	Micro Knee-/ Elbow Pad Doodle Dot S (UK)
PAD01MON-S	Micro Knee-/ Elbow Pad Monsters S (UK)
PAD01RR-S	Micro Knee-/ Elbow Pad Rocket S (UK)
PAD01UNI-S	Micro Knee-/ Elbow Pad Unicorn S (UK)
PAD02UNI	Micro Kneepads Unicorn S (UK)
PAD02DNO	Micro Kneepads Dino S (UK)
PAD02DOO	Micro Kneepads Doodle Dot S (UK)
PAD02RKT	Micro Kneepads Rocket S (UK)
AC5472	Micro Knee-/ Elbow Pad S Reflective Black
AC5473	Micro Knee-/ Elbow Pad M Reflective Black
AC5474	Micro Knee-/ Elbow Pad S Reflective Blue
AC5475	Micro Knee-/ Elbow Pad M Reflective Blue
AC5476	Micro Knee-/ Elbow Pad S Reflective Pink
AC5477	Micro Knee-/ Elbow Pad M Reflective Pink

We declare that the product described above, to which this declaration of conformity refers to, is in conformity with the essential requirements of the following legislation:

- Essential Healthy and Safety requirements of PPE regulation EU 2016/425
- BS EN 14120:2003+A1:2007 Protective clothing Wrist, palm, knee and elbow protectors for users of roller sports equipment.
- EN71-1: 2014 + A1:2018 Safety of Toys
- EN71-2: 2020
- EN71-3:2019 + A1:2021

Issued by:

EU: Italy NB INTERTEK ITALIA Spa Via Miglioli, 2/A –

Cernusco sul Naviglio (MI) Italy

NB 2575

UK: AB Intertek Testing Services UK Ltd

Centre Court, Meridian Business Park, Leicester, LE19 1WD,

United Kingdom NB 0362

Signed for and on behalf of

Küsnacht, 5.07.2023

Date and place of issue



Signature

Pascal Joos, Head of Product Management